Price breakdown
Metal

Per pound
Pound per foot
Length in feet

Card board

Square feet needed
Price per square foot

String
Feet needed
Price per foot

String Total

Total number of pieces

$2.79
0.9396
84
$220.20

140
$0.10

$14.00

500
$0.013

$6.50

500

Total price

$240.70

Price per piece

$0.48



